Elections Municipales ler tour du 15 Mars 2020

Commune 111 - Sainte-Anastasie-sur-Issole

01ENSEMBLE TOUT EST POSSIBLE
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M. LEPAGE Marcel

Mme BONNARD Dominique

M. TALLEU Christian

Mme ZERROUKY Emma

M. ROY Jean-Marie

Mme DECHAUX Servanne

M. CHAUSSIN-DALLEU Patrick
Mme BOURGUET Sylvie

M. CONTI Gerard

Mme DALMAU Sandra

M. CLAVEL Roman

Mme BONARDI Caroline

M. DUBAND Gerard

Mme JOVYS Violette

M. GAILHAC Clement

Mme CAMUS Sylvie

M. CABY Romain

Mme DEHANT-CARRARA Cecile
M. DEBAILLEUL Nicolas

Mme CODINA Myriam

Département 83 Var

Candidat au conseil
communautaire

Oui
Oui
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02 SAINTE ANASTASIE 2020
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M. HOFFMANN Olivier

Mme MORIN Martine

M. TOUSSAIN Frédéric

Mme RAMPIN Audrey

M. RAYNOUARD Marc

Mme CLERC Francine

M. DUCHEMIN Jean-Claude
Mme LURENBAUM Sandrine
M. PONS Louis

Mme CALIGIANA Gloria

M. SIMONNEAU André

Mme GRONDIN Edith

M. DURANDO Stéphane
Mme VAN DIST Séverine

M. FRANCIOSA Jean-Marie
Mme GENNA Sylvia  (Nationalité
M. ALLAVENA Christophe
Mme BEZIAT Frangoise

M. SABATIER Roger

: Italienne)

Candidat au conseil
communautaire

Oui

Oui
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03 Sainte-Anastasie demain - Expérience, Dynamisme, Rilité

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Elections Municipales ler tour du 15 Mars 2020

Département 83 Var
Commune 111 - Sainte-Anastasie-sur-Issole

M. PIETROSEMOLI Jean-Claude
Mme BERTHET Eliette

M. DE CAUNES Marc

Mme DACBERT Nicole

M. MONTEIL Maurice

Mme CIGALON Elisabeth

M. ADDOU Samyr

Mme BRUSCA Aurélie

M. GRISOLLE Sébastien

Mme CECINI Christiane

M. RAVEZ Jean-Claude

Mme VAN DEN BUSSCHE Jeanne
M. HERNANDEZ Stéphane

Mme MARANCA-CHARLUT Audrey
M. VAN DIST Daniel

Mme SIMON Caroline

M. SERRA Eric

Mme PAGANI Martine

M. MOLINIER Cyril

Mme SEPTIER Viviane

M. GUIRE Christian

Candidat au conseil
communautaire

Oui
Oui
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